
KDYT’s Free Summer Activities 

Plus our new  

inflatable 

‘footpool’ table! 

 

Monday 15th August—Springfield Park 

Wednesday 17th August—Cookley  

Friday 19th August—Meredith Green 

Monday 22nd August— Woodbury Park 

Wednesday 24th August—Barnfield Park** 

Friday 26th August—Brinton Park 

**Community Housing events 10am-2pm 

 Check our Facebook  

 page for updates! 

 

12 Noon -3pm throughout Summer 

Monday 25th July—Springfield Park 

Wednesday 27th July—Barnfield Park 

Friday 29th July—Cookley Playing Fields 

Monday 1st August—Brinton Park 

Wednesday 3rd August—St.George’s Park 

Friday 5th August—Wolverley Memorial 

    Park 

Monday 8th August—Meredith Green  

    (Birchen Coppice) 

Wednesday 10th August –Areley Kings  

       Playing  Fields 

Friday 12th August—Woodbury Park** 

 

In partnership with: 


